Wire-wound Ceramic Cased Resistors 40 W
Resistor type wire-wound ceramic case
Power 40 W
Tolerance ±5%
Mounting THT
Body dimensions 19 x 19 x 89 mm
Leads dimensions Ø0.8 x 35 mm
CRL40W-0R1 0.10
CRL40W-0R15 0.15
CRL40W-0R22 0.22
CRL40W-0R33 0.33
CRL40W-0R47 0.47
CRL40W-0R68 0.68
CRL40W-1R 1
CRL40W-1R5 1.5
CRL40W-2R2 2.2
CRL40W-3R3 3.3
CRL40W-4R7 4.7
CRL40W-6R8 6.8
CRL40W-10R 10
CRL40W-15R 15
CRL40W-22R 22
CRL40W-33R 33
CRL40W-47R 47
CRL40W-68R 68
CRL40W-100R 100
CRL40W-150R 150
CRL40W-220R 220
CRL40W-330R 330
CRL40W-470R 470
CRL40W-680R 680
CRL40W-1K 1 k
Symbol
Resistance
[Ω]
M&G electronic, Jovana Ristića 7, Niš, 018/ 4520-455, 4522-965